
• CHOPHOUSE CRUVINET SELECTIONS •
Feature Wine - Ask Your Server

Achaval-Ferrer Malbec	 2005	 Mendoza, Argentina	 17	 66
Hess Collection Cabernet Sauvignon	 2005	 Mount Veeder, Napa Valley	 18	 70
Gundlach Bundschu Pinot Noir	 2006	 Sonoma Valley, California	 18	 70
Ferrari-Carano “Tresor”	 2006	 Sonoma Valley, California	 19	 74
Franciscan “Magnificat”	 2005	 Napa, California	 20	 78
Montes “Purple Angel”	 2006	 Colchagua Valley, Chile	 21	 82
Antica Cabernet Sauvignon	 2006	 Napa, California	 22	 86
Duckhorn Merlot	 2007	 Napa, California	 22	 86
Belle Glos “Clark & Telephone” Pinot Noir	 2008	 Santa Maria Valley, California	 23	 90
Chimney Rock Cabernet Sauvignon	 2006	 Stag’s Leap District, California	 23	 90
Sequana “Sundawg Ridge” Pinot Noir	 2007	 Green Valley, California	 25	 98
Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon	 2005	 Alexander Valley, California	 26	 100
Rubicon Estate “Cask” Cabernet Sauvignon	 2006	 Rutherford, California	 32	 126
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars “Fay” Cabernet Sauvignon	 2005	 Napa, California	 35	 138
Opus One Cabernet Sauvignon	 2006	 Napa, California	 57	 227

• WHITES BY THE GLASS •
Man Vintners Chenin Blanc	 2009	 Paarl, South Africa	 8	 32
Martin Codax Albariño	 2008	 Rias Baixas, Spain	 8	 32
Calina Reserva Chardonnay	 2008	 Casablanca Valley, Chile	 8	 32
Bodegas Colomé Torrontés	 2009	 Salta, Argentina	 9	 34
Franciscan Sauvignon Blanc	 2008	 Napa, California	 9	 34
Laurenz Und Sophia Singing Grüner Veltliner	 2007	 Niederosterreich, Austria	 9	 34
August Kessler “R” Riesling	 2008	 Rheingau, Germany	 9	 34
Incognito Viognier	 2007	 Lodi, California	 9	 34
King Estate Pinot Gris	 2008	 Williamette Valley, Oregon	 10	 38
Gruet Brut	 N/V	 New Mexico	 10	 38
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc	 2009	 Marlborough, New Zealand	 10	 38
Louis Latour Chardonnay	 2007	 Ardeche, France	 10	 38 
Mumm Rose	 N/V	 Napa, California	 11	 42
Drylands Dry Riesling 	 2007	 Marlborough, New Zealand	 11	 42
Sonoma-Cutrer “Russian River Ranches” Chardonnay	 2008	 Russian River Valley, California	 11	 42
San Angelo Pinot Grigio	 2008	 Montalcino, Italy	 12	 46
Jordan Chardonnay	 2007	 Russian River Valley, California	 16	 62
Taittinger Brut “La Francaise” 	 N/V	 Reims, France	 18	 70

• REDS BY THE GLASS •
Peter Lehmann Shiraz 	 2008	 Barossa Valley, Australia	 8	 32
Montes Malbec	 2008	 Colchagua Valley, Chile	 8	 32
Murphy-Goode Merlot	 2007	 Alexander Valley, California	 8	 32
Guenoc Estate Cabernet Sauvignon	 2007	 Lake County, California	 9	 34
Four Vines “Old Vine Cuvee” Zinfandel	 2007	 Paso Robles, California	 9	 34
Michael David Petite Petit	 2008	 Lodi, California	 10	 38
Ray’s Station Merlot	 2006	 North Coast, California	 11	 42
Castello Banfi Chianti Classico	 2008	 Tuscany, Italy	 11	 42
Campo Viejo Tempranillo	 2002	 Rioja, Spain	 11	 42
Writer’s Block Syrah	 2007	 Lake County, California	 11	 42
Joel Gott Zinfandel	 2007	 California	 11	 42
Rodney Strong Pinot Noir	 2008	 Russian River Valley, California	 12	 46
Zaca Mesa “Z Cuvee” Rhone Blend	 2006	 Santa Ynez Valley, California	 13	 48
Willamette Valley Pinot Noir	 2007	 Willamette Valley, Oregon	 13	 48
Hess Allomi Cabernet Sauvignon	 2007	 Napa, California	 13	 48
Stella Maris Red Blend	 2005	 Columbia Valley, Washington	 13	 48
Ruffino “Modus”	 2005	 Tuscany, Italy	 14	 54
Wild Rock Pinot Noir	 2008	 Central Otago, New Zealand	 15	 58
Perrin Châteauneuf du Pape “Les Sinards”	 2006	 Southern Rhone, France	 16	 62
Charles Krug “Yountville” Cabernet Sauvignon	 2007	 Napa, California	 16	 62

Vintage And Availability Subject To Change

Glass Bottle



• WHITES BY THE BOTTLE •

Champagne
Gruet Brut	 N/V	 New Mexico			  38
Mumm Rose	 N/V	 Napa, California			  42
Moet & Chandon “Imperial” 375ml	 N/V	 Epernay, France			  49
Taittinger Brut “La Française”	 N/V	 Reims, France			  70
Schramsberg Brut Rose	 2006	 Anderson Valley, California			  84
Moet & Chandon “Imperial”	 N/V	 Epernay, France			  98
Pommery “Pop” 	 N/V	 Reims, France			  105
Veuve Cliquot Brut	 N/V	 Reims, France			  116
Perrier-Jouet “La Fleur” 	 1999	 Reims, France			  205
Dom Perignon	 2000	 Epernay, France			  214

Distinctive Whites
Man Vintners Chenin Blanc	 2009	 Paarl, South Africa			  32
Martin Codax Albariño	 2008	 Rias Baixas, Spain			  32
Bodegas Colomé Torrontés	 2009	 Salta, Argentina			  34
August Kessler “R” Riesling	 2008	 Rheingau, Germany			  34
Laurenz Und Sophia Singing Grüner Veltliner	 2007	 Niederosterreich, Austria			  34
Incognito Viognier	 2007	 Lodi, California			  34
King Estate Pinot Gris	 2008	 Willamette Valley, Oregon			  38
Drylands Dry Riesling 	 2007	 Marlborough, New Zealand			  42
San Angelo Pinot Grigio	 2008	 Montalcino, Italy			  46
Conundrum	 2008	 Rutherford, California			  52

Sauvignon Blanc
Franciscan	 2008	 Napa, California			  34
Kim Crawford	 2009	 Marlborough, New Zealand			  38
Merryvale	 2008	 Napa, California			  42

Chardonnay
Calina Reserva	 2008	 Casablanca Valley, Chile			  32
Louis Latour	 2007	 Ardeche, France			  38
Sonoma-Cutrer “Russian River Ranches”	 2008	 Russian River Valley, California			  42
Jordan 	 2007	 Russian River Valley, California			  62
Beringer Private Reserve 	 2007	 Napa, California			  73
Stag’s Leap “Karia”	 2005	 Napa, California			  77
Patz & Hall “Dutton Ranch”	 2006	 Russian River Valley, California			  83
Cakebread	 2008	 Napa, California			  86

• REDS BY THE BOTTLE •

PINOT NOIR
Rodney Strong 	 2008	 Russian River Valley, California			  46
Willamette Valley 	 2007		 Willamette Valley, Oregon			  48
Acacia	 2007	 Carneros, California			  58
Wild Rock	 2008	 Central Otago, New Zealand			  58
King Estate	 2007	 Willamette Valley, Oregon			  64
Gundlach Bundschu	 2006	 Sonoma Valley, California			  70
Domaine Carneros	 2007	 Carneros, California			  70
Etude	 2007	 Carneros, California			  80
Gary Farrell	 2007	 Russian River Valley, California			  84
Belle Glos “Clark & Telephone” 	 2008	 Santa Maria Valley, California			  90
Sequana “Sundawg Ridge”	 2007	 Green Valley, California			  98
Argyle “Nuthouse”	 2006	 Willamette Valley, Oregon			  100

Vintage And Availability Subject To Change

Bottle



• REDS BY THE BOTTLE •

merlot
Murphy-Goode	 2007	 Alexander Valley, California		  32
Ray’s Station	 2006	 North Coast, California		  42
Duckhorn	 2007	 Napa, California		  86
Northstar	 2006	 Columbia Valley, California		  90
Twomey by Silver Oak	 2005	 Napa, California		  105
Sterling “Three Palms”	 2004	 Napa, California		  126

ZINFANDEL
Four Vines “Old Vine Cuvee”	 2007	 Paso Robles, California		  34
Joel Gott	 2007	 California		  42
Earthquake 	 2007	 Lodi, California		  54
Steele “Dupratt”	 2005	 Lake County, California		  58
Edmeades “Perli”	 2005	 Mendocino, California		  65
Grgich Hills	 2007	 Napa, California		  75

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Guenoc Estate	 2007	 Lake County, California		  34
Raymond “R Collection”	 2005	 Napa, California		  47
Hess Allomi	 2007	 Napa, California		  48
NxNW	 2007	 Columbia Valley, Washington		  58
Charles Krug “Yountville”	 2007	 Napa, California		  62
Freemark Abbey	 2005	 Napa, California		  67
Hess Collection	 2005	 Mt. Veeder, California		  70
Penfolds Bin 407	 2006	 South Australia		  70
Simi “Landslide”	 2006	 Alexander Valley, California		  74
Steele Red Hills	 2006	 Lake County, California		  75
Mt. Veeder	 2006	 Napa, California		  77
Hall	 2005	 Napa, California		  80
Provenance	 2006	 Napa, California		  81
Antica	 2006	 Napa, California		  86
Chimney Rock	 2006	 Stag’s Leap District, California		  90
Charles Krug “Generations”	 2005	 Napa, California		  90
Silverado	 2006	 Napa, California		  93
Robert Mondavi	 2005	 Oakville, California		  95
Silver Oak	 2005	 Alexander Valley, California		  100
Jordan	 2006	 Alexander Valley, California		  108
Don Melchor	 2006	 Puente Alto, Chile		  110
Kathryn Hall	 2006	 Napa, California		  110
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars “Artemis”	 2006	 Napa, California		  110
Caymus	 2007	 Napa, California		  115
Kenwood “Artist Series”	 2005	 Sonoma, California		  120
Rodney Strong “Rockaway”	 2005	 Alexander Valley, California		  120
Simi Reserve	 2004	 Alexander Valley, California		  120
Joseph Phelps	 2006	 Napa, California		  120
Hewitt	 2006	 Rutherford, California		  122 
Rubicon Estate “Cask”	 2006	 Rutherford, California		  126
La Jota “Heritage”	 2006	 Howell Mountain, California		  130
Cakebread	 2006	 Napa, California		  130
Anakota “Helena Montana”	 2006	 Knights Valley, California		  135
Torres “Mas La Plana”	 2005	 Penedès, Spain		  137 
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars “Fay”	 2005	 Napa, California		  138
Beaulieu Vineyard “Georges de Latour”	 2006	 Napa, California		  145
Silver Oak	 2005	 Napa, California		  150
Groth Reserve	 2006	 Oakville, California		  160
Beringer Private Reserve	 2005	 Napa, California		  170
Robert Mondavi Reserve	 2005	 Napa, California		  180
Far Niente	 2006	 Napa, California		  184
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars “Cask 23”	 2005	 Stag’s Leap District, California		  205
Heitz “Martha’s Vineyard”	 2003	 Napa, California		  205

Vintage And Availability Subject To Change

Bottle



• REDS BY THE BOTTLE •

distinctive reds
Montes Malbec	 2008	 Colchagua Valley, Chile		  32
Michael David Petite Petit 	 2008	 Lodi, California		  38
Campo Viejo Tempranillo	 2002	 Rioja, Spain		  42 
Stella Maris Red Blend	 2005	 Columbia Valley, Washington	 	 48
Zaca Mesa “Z Cuvee” Rhone Blend	 2006	 Santa Ynez Valley, California	 	 48
Achaval-Ferrer Malbec	 2005	 Mendoza, Argentina		  66
Achaval-Ferrer “Quimera”	 2007	 Mendoza, Argentina		  75
Montes “Purple Angel”	 2006	 Colchagua Valley, Chile		  82
HDV Proprietary Red	 2003	 Carneros, California		  90
Baron de Ley “Finca Monasterio”	 2005	 Rioja, Spain		  100
Gaja Marcanda Magari	 2006	 Tuscany, Italy		  112 
Prevail “Westface”	 2005	 Alexander Valley, California		  118
Verite “La Joie”	 2006	 Alexander Valley, California		  205

meritage
Ferrari-Carano “Siena”	 2008	 Sonoma, California		  55
Hess Collection Mountain Cuvee	 2006	 Napa, California		  66
Archipel	 2006	 Sonoma, California		  70
Ferrari-Carano “Tresor”	 2006	 Sonoma, California		  74
Penfolds Bin 389	 2005	 South Australia		  75
Franciscan “Magnificat”	 2005	 Napa, California		  78
Justin “Isoceles”	 2007	 Paso Robles, California		  95
Conn Creek “Anthology”	 2005	 Napa, California		  100
Beaulieu Vineyard “Tapestry”	 2006	 Napa, California		  110
Montes Alpha “M”	 2006	 Colchagua Valley, Chile		  120
Col Solare	 2006	 Columbia Valley, Washington		  120
Chateau St. Jean “Cinq Cepages”	 2005	 Sonoma, California		  125
Merryvale “Profile”	 2006	 Napa, California		  166
Quintessa	 2006	 Rutherford, California		  180
Joseph Phelps “Insignia”	 2006	 Napa, California		  220
Opus One	 2006	 Napa, California		  227

syrah/shiraz
Peter Lehmann	 2008	 Barossa Valley, Australia		  32
Writer’s Block	 2007	 Lake County, California		  42
Highland “Alisos Hills”	 2005	 Santa Barbara, California		  75
Two Hands “Bad Impersonator”	 2005	 Barossa Valley, Australia		  95
Montes “Folly”	 2005	 Colchagua Valley, Chile		  120
Penfolds RWT	 2006	 South Australia		  200
Two Hands “Ares”	 2006	 Barossa Valley, Australia		  245

old world
Chateau Mont-Redon Cotes du Rhone	 2007	 Rhone, France		  37
Castello Banfi	 2008	 Tuscany, Italy		  42
Ruffino “Modus”	 2005	 Tuscany, Italy		  54
Perrin Châteauneuf du Pape “Les Sinards”	 2006	 Southern Rhone, France		  62
Chateau Boutisse Grand Cru	 2006	 St. Emilion, France		  70
Jaboulet Crozes Hermitage “Domaine de Thalabert”	 2006	 Rhone, France		  85
Setti Ponti “Crognolo” 	 2006	 Tuscany, Italy		  85
E. Guigal Châteauneuf du Pape	 2005	 Rhone, France		  98
Michele Chiarlo Barolo 	 2005	 Piemonte, Italy		  99
Ruffino “Grepone Mazzi” Brunello di Montalcino	 2003	 Montalcino, Italy		  104
Zonin Amarone	 2006	 Veneto, Italy		  105
Vincent Girardin Pommard	 2005	 Burgundy, France		  108
Biondi Santi Rosso di Montalcino	 2002	 Montalcino, Italy		  108
Banfi Brunello di Montalcino	 2003	 Montalcino, Italy		  112
Brancaia ILATRAIA	 2006	 Maremma, Italy		  125
Setti Ponti “Oreno”	 2005	 Tuscany, Italy		  162
Tenuta San Guido “Sassicaia” 	 2005	 Bolgheri, Italy		  245

Vintage And Availability Subject To Change

Bottle


